
OBSTRETRICS GYNAEC

MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE TOTAL

Thu 01-Feb 25 14 22 8 19 12 21 12 22 16 3 4 2 14 1 2 2 1 1 1 6 4 6 7 108 117 225

Fri 02-Feb 16 15 18 14 6 10 15 15 23 9 3 1 5 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 12 4 4 9 85 108 193

Sat 03-Feb 30 16 16 11 2 6 8 10 19 14 1 4 5 9 1 0 2 0 4 2 14 2 2 4 85 97 182

Sun 04-Feb 5 4 4 3 2 2 5 3 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 1 21 26 47

Mon 05-Feb 17 20 25 10 17 14 14 15 30 15 3 3 12 10 8 5 4 3 4 3 18 9 4 12 126 149 275

Tue 06-Feb 23 12 23 15 5 8 14 15 28 13 4 3 8 5 4 3 1 3 2 1 14 10 5 7 103 123 226

Wed 07-Feb 24 18 18 21 21 7 21 14 22 15 5 2 2 4 1 2 2 2 1 2 6 6 4 4 105 119 224

Thu 08-Feb 23 14 22 12 12 14 12 13 18 10 2 4 7 6 1 2 4 3 2 1 11 7 3 11 99 115 214

Fri 09-Feb 16 15 11 18 10 9 5 7 19 7 1 4 2 5 3 4 2 1 1 0 12 0 1 5 64 94 158

Sat 10-Feb 24 22 11 2 3 6 16 11 23 10 3 3 3 4 2 0 0 3 1 2 11 8 5 7 79 101 180

Sun 11-Feb 5 3 5 4 1 2 3 2 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 17 19 36

Mon 12-Feb 19 20 28 21 12 10 24 11 32 16 3 4 8 6 2 7 6 0 2 3 14 6 6 4 124 140 264

Tue 13-Feb 18 11 12 13 9 15 8 10 23 17 4 6 2 3 2 3 1 1 1 2 18 11 3 5 78 120 198

Wed 14-Feb 28 41 22 24 12 26 13 10 31 14 5 6 9 12 4 4 2 3 1 2 14 6 1 6 111 185 296

Thu 15-Feb 23 23 22 11 13 13 22 7 23 16 3 5 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 0 14 9 6 7 112 121 233

Fri 16-Feb 16 11 16 11 5 0 15 13 23 8 3 3 1 0 3 1 2 1 0 1 7 3 3 9 71 84 155

Sat 17-Feb 28 18 12 20 14 17 12 12 24 8 3 3 1 2 1 0 2 2 1 2 15 8 0 11 89 127 216

Sun 18-Feb 7 7 3 3 4 2 7 6 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 22 28 50

Mon 19-Feb 20 18 22 20 12 12 11 13 28 12 3 5 10 13 1 8 3 2 4 2 14 7 4 11 104 151 255

Tue 20-Feb 23 14 16 15 11 5 21 10 24 18 3 1 5 4 2 0 1 2 2 2 11 6 1 8 96 109 205

Wed 21-Feb 24 25 20 12 11 15 12 19 24 11 4 3 3 2 9 3 2 1 3 1 8 10 5 7 101 133 234

Thu 22-Feb 18 12 16 7 14 12 14 13 18 11 2 1 3 3 2 3 2 1 1 2 13 2 6 8 91 93 184

Fri 23-Feb 18 18 13 22 4 6 12 10 28 6 1 3 7 3 2 1 3 1 1 2 12 7 8 5 81 112 193

Sat 24-Feb 27 22 15 11 9 4 13 15 21 8 3 2 3 6 2 3 2 1 1 3 16 5 6 5 97 106 203

Sun 25-Feb 3 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 12 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 18 33 51

Mon 26-Feb 23 21 32 11 9 11 17 16 17 17 1 2 3 6 4 6 4 1 4 1 16 11 6 9 119 129 248

Tue 27-Feb 24 16 17 12 19 14 23 25 23 12 2 3 3 9 3 1 2 3 1 4 16 6 2 10 112 138 250

Wed 28-Feb 17 21 14 20 6 9 15 8 22 17 3 1 3 7 2 3 2 1 1 0 18 9 3 4 84 122 206

Thu 29-Feb 16 7 17 10 13 4 11 6 23 17 3 2 4 8 3 5 2 2 1 3 13 14 4 8 87 109 196

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

560 463 475 365 279 267 387 324 625 320 71 79 113 144 71 71 57 43 44 45 333 178 99 184 2489 3108 5597

MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
MALLA REDDY NARAYANA MULTISPECIALTY HOSPITAL

ONCOLOGY GR.TOTAL

Suraram "X" Roads, Qutubullapur Municipality, Hyderabad - 500 055

DEPARTMENT WISE ADMISSIONS STATISTICAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2024

DAY DATE
GEN.MED GEN.SURG ORTHOPAEICS PAEDIATRICS ENT OPHTHAL

TOTAL

TB & CHEST SKIN&STD PSYCHIATRY CARDIOLOGY


